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2017 CR 00669 STATE OF OHIO - vs- MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
MAS

L4

Case Type:
Criminal - Common Pleas

Case Status:
CLOSED

File Date:
06/22/2017

DCM Track:

Status Date:
07/05/2017

Case Judge:
SWEENEY, MAUREEN A.

Next Event:

1of7

All Information Party Charge Ticket/Citation #

Party Information

MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
- DEFENDANT

¢ Disposition
[e]
o Disp Date

o

Alias

AKA MOUZOS, GUS

GAINS, PAUL J.
- PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

¢ Disposition
(o]
o Disp Date

o

Party Attorney
¢ | Attorney
¢ |GAINS, PAUL J.
¢ | Address

ANDREWS, ROBERT J
- PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

¢ Disposition
(e}
o Disp Date

]

Alias

Event Docket Financial Financial Dockets

e Address

o 1069 COMPASS WEST DR APT 2
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44515

o Phone

Party Attorney

Attorney

KLIMIS, ESQ, PETE C

Address

4126 YOUNGSTOWN-POLAND RD
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44514

e Address
o Phone

Alias

e Address

o 21 W BOARDMAN ST
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44503

o Phone

© (330)740-2330

Party Attorney
¢ Attorney
+ ANDREWS, ROBERT J

Disposition l

More Party Information

More Party Information

A

Pending Cases
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¢ Address
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More Party Information

A

Pending Cases

Party Charge Information

» MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
o - DEFENDANT
Charge # 1:

292302 - M1 ATTEMPT

¢ Original Charge

o 459912A1 ILLEGAL VOTING (F5)
o Indicted Charge

o 459912A1 ILLEGAL VOTING (F5)
o Amended Charge

0 292302 ATTEMPT (M1)

Party Charge Disposition
Disposition Date
Disposition

11/30/2017

GUILTY

» MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
o - DEFENDANT
Charge # 2:
459912A1 - F5

e Original Charge

o 459912A1 ILLEGAL VOTING (F5)
o Indicted Charge

o 459912A1 ILLEGAL VOTING (F5)
o Amended Charge

o

ILLEGAL VOTING

'Party Charge Disposition
Disposition Date
Disposition

11/30/2017

DISMISSED

O 0O 0O 0O 0 O O O O e

O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O O e

Ticket #

Tracking #

Place of Offense
MAHONING COUNTY

Offense Location

Date of Offense

Sentencing Information

Ticket #

Tracking #

Place of Offense
MAHONING COUNTY

Offense Location

Date of Offense

Sentencing Information

Ticket/Citation #

Citation # : - MAHONING COUNTY
¢ Offense Date

e Agency

o MAH COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT
o Officer

(o)

o Second Officer

(o)

O O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O e

Speed Cited
Speed Limit
Location
Insured/Proof

Accident
N
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2 Work Zone o Drivers License
Q
(e}
2 Haz Mat o Expiration
Q
e
o Points o State
aol0 5
o Priors
] Z Type
o License Taken
o' N o |Plate
o BAC o
o o|State
o
o|Year
(o]
° Type
e
o|Style
(e}
o|Color
(o]
Events
Date/Time Location Type Result Event Judge
07/05/2017 09:00 ARRAIGNMENT APPOINTED/CR 2 GRAND JURY JUDGE
AM
07/07/2017 01:30 PRE TRIAL GRAND JURY JUDGE
PM
08/14/2017 11:30 COURTROOM PRE TRIAL WITH HEARD SWEENEY, MAUREEN
AM #2 CLIENTS A.
09/11/2017 08:30 COURTROOM JURY TRIAL CONTINUED BY DEFENDANT SWEENEY, MAUREEN
AM #2 A.
10/04/2017 11:30 COURTROOM PRE TRIAL WITH HEARD SWEENEY, MAUREEN
AM #2 CLIENTS A.
11/22/2017 11:00 COURTROOM PLEA COMMUNITY CONTROL SWEENEY, MAUREEN
AM #2 SENTENCE A.

Docket Information

Date

06/22/2017
FILED

06/22/2017 SUMMONS ALONG WITH COPY OF
INDICTMENT ISSUED TO THE
SHERIFF OF MAHONING COUNTY

06/28/2017 SUMMONS RETURNED & FILED

Description

DIRECT PRESENTMENT, INDICTMENT

SERVED-- NAME DATE-----

07/05/2017 THE UNDERSIGNED STATES THAT HE
IS THE ATTY WHO WILL TRY THIS

CASE-APPOINTED-

Docket Text

FEES

DIRECT PRESENTMENT, INDICTMENT FILED

SUMMONS ALONG WITH COPY OF INDICTMENT
ISSUED TO THE SHERIFF OF MAHONING
COUNTY

SUMMONS RETURNED & FILED SERVED--
KONSTANTIONOS MOUZOS 6-26-17

THE UNDERSIGNED STATES THAT HE IS THE

Amount Image

Owed Avail.
$25.00 @
Image
$2.00
$15.00

07/05/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

07/05/2017

INDIGENT APPLICATION FEE

ATTY WHO WILL TRY THIS CASE-APPOINTED-
KLIMIS

JE> ARRAIGNMENT ENTRY. BOND SET AT OWN
RECOGNIZANCE. (SWEENEY) SEE ATTACHED
IMAGE

INDIGENT APPLICATION FEE

$2.00 @

Image

$25.00
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Date

07/05/2017

07/05/2017

07/07/2017

07/07/2017

07/13/2017
07/19/2017

07/19/2017

08/21/2017
08/21/2017

08/23/2017

08/25/2017

09/07/2017

09/07/2017

Description

RECOGNIZANCE OF ACCUSED FILED

JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

NOTICE

NOTICE

BCI FILED
COPIES ISSUED

REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES

MEMO
JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

REQUEST AND DISCOVERY DEMAND
FILED BY PLAINTIFF

JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

COPIES ISSUED

REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES

https://ecourts.mahoningcountyoh.gov/eservices/searchresults.page?x=L...

Docket Text Amount Image
Owed Avail.

RECOGNIZANCE OF ACCUSED FILED IN $2.00 @

AMOUNT OF OWN RECOGNIZANCE
Image

JE> ATTY KLIMIS IS APPOINTED TO REPRESENT $2.00 @
DEFT. (SWEENEY) SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FILED BY PLNTF
Attorney: ANDREWS, ROBERT J (42709)

NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF MAHONING
COUNTY RULES OF CRIMINAL PRACTICE RULE
9(B) FILED BY PLNTF

Attorney: ANDREWS, ROBERT J (42709)

BCI FILED
COPIES ISSUED OF 7/5/2017 JE $0.20

Image

Issue Date: 07/19/2017 $0.45
Service: COPIES OF 7/5/2017 JE

Method: (CP) REGULAR MAIL

Cost Per: $0.45

MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
c/o ATTY: KLIMIS ESQ, PETE C

4126 YOUNGSTOWN-POLAND RD
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44514

Tracking No: R001007330

ANDREWS, ROBERT J

c/o ATTY: ANDREWS, ROBERT J
21 W BOARDMAN ST
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44503
Tracking No: R001007331

WAIVER OF RIGHT TO SPEEDY TRIAL FILED

JE> DEFT VOLUNTARILY WAIVES RIGHTS $2.00 @
IRREVOCABLY AND SAME IS RECEIVED AND

ORDERED FILED. (SWEENEY) SEE ATTACHED Image
IMAGE

REQUEST AND DISCOVERY DEMAND; NOTICE
OF INTENT TO USE EVIDENCE AND RECEIPT
FILED BY PLAINTIFF

Attorney: ANDREWS, ROBERT J (42709)

JE> PRETRIAL HRG SET FOR 10/4/17 @ 11:30 AM. $2.00 @
(SWEENEY) SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

COPIES ISSUED OF 8/25/17 JE TO PARTIES $0.20

Image

Issue Date: 09/07/2017 $0.45
Service: COPIES OF 8/25/17 JE TO PARTIES

Method: (CP) REGULAR MAIL

Cost Per: $0.45

MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
c/o ATTY: KLIMIS ESQ, PETE C

4126 YOUNGSTOWN-POLAND RD
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44514

Tracking No: R001017744

ANDREWS, ROBERT J

4/29/2022, 1:31 PM
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Date

10/13/2017

10/20/2017

10/20/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

12/06/2017

12/06/2017

12/06/2017

Description

JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

COPIES ISSUED

REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES

JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

COPIES ISSUED

COPIES ISSUED

REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES

02/20/2018 JE>

50f7

https://ecourts.mahoningcountyoh.gov/eservices/searchresults.page?x=L...

Docket Text

c/o ATTY: ANDREWS, ROBERT J
21 W BOARDMAN ST
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44503
Tracking No: R001017745

JE> PLEA HEARING SET FOR 11-22-17 @
11:00AM. (SWEENEY) SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

COPIES ISSUED OF 10/13/2017 JE

Issue Date: 10/20/2017

Service: COPIES OF 10/13/2017 JE
Method: (CP) REGULAR MAIL
Cost Per: $0.45

MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
c/o ATTY: KLIMIS ESQ, PETE C

4126 YOUNGSTOWN-POLAND RD
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44514

Tracking No: R001027565

ANDREWS, ROBERT J

c/o ATTY: ANDREWS, ROBERT J
21 W BOARDMAN ST
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44503
Tracking No: R001027566

JE> AMENDED COUNT 1 & DISMISSAL OF COUNT
2 ENTRY (SWEENEY) SEE ATTACHED IMAGE

JE> GUILTY PLEA (SWEENEY) SEE ATTACHED
IMAGE

JE> SENTENCING ENTRY (SWEENEY) SEE
ATTACHED IMAGE

COPIES ISSUED OF 11/30/2017 JE TO APA [BOX] &
CCA [BOX]

COPIES ISSUED OF 11/30/2017 JE

Issue Date: 12/06/2017

Service: COPIES OF 11/30/2017 JE
Method: (CP) REGULAR MAIL
Cost Per: $0.45

MOUZOS, KONSTANTINOS LEONIDAS
c/o ATTY: KLIMIS ESQ, PETE C

4126 YOUNGSTOWN-POLAND RD
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44514

Tracking No: R001036822

ANDREWS, ROBERT J

c/o ATTY: ANDREWS, ROBERT J
21 W BOARDMAN ST
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 44503
Tracking No: R001036823

JE> COUNSEL FEES (SWEENEY)

Amount Image

Owed Avail.

$2.00 @
Image

$0.20

$0.45

$2.00 @
Image

$14.00 @

Image

$4.00
Image

$0.40

$0.40

$0.45

$8.00

@

Image
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Date

07/16/2018

07/17/2018

Description Docket Text

JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE
ATTACHED IMAGE

COPIES ISSUED

JE> PROBATION TERMINATED. (SWEENEY) SEE

COPIES ISSUED OF 7-16-18 JE TO APA(BOX)

Amount Image
Owed Avail.

$2.00

$0.10

https://ecourts.mahoningcountyoh.gov/eservices/searchresults.page?x=L...

@

Image

Financial Summary

Cost Type Amount Owed Amount Paid Amount Adjusted Amount Outstanding
Cost $112.30 $0.00 $0.00 $112.30
$112.30 $0.00 $0.00 $112.30
Financial Docket Information
Date Description Owed Adjusted Paid  Due Due
Date
06/22/2017 DIRECT PRESENTMENT, INDICTMENT FILED $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00
06/22/2017 SUMMONS ALONG WITH COPY OF INDICTMENT ISSUED TO THE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
SHERIFF OF MAHONING COUNTY
06/28/2017 SUMMONS RETURNED & FILED SERVED-- NAME DATE-----FEES $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00
07/05/2017 THE UNDERSIGNED STATES THAT HE IS THE ATTY WHO WILL TRY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
THIS CASE-APPOINTED-
07/05/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
07/05/2017 INDIGENT APPLICATION FEE $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00
07/05/2017 RECOGNIZANCE OF ACCUSED FILED $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
07/05/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
07/07/2017 NOTICE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00
07/07/2017 NOTICE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
07/13/2017 BCI FILED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
07/19/2017 COPIES ISSUED $0.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.20
07/19/2017 REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES $0.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.45
08/21/2017 MEMO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
08/21/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
08/23/2017 REQUEST AND DISCOVERY DEMAND FILED BY PLAINTIFF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
08/25/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
09/07/2017 COPIES ISSUED $0.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.20
09/07/2017 REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES $0.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.45
10/13/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
10/20/2017 COPIES ISSUED $0.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.20
10/20/2017 REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES $0.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.45
11/30/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
11/30/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $14.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.00
11/30/2017 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00
12/06/2017 COPIES ISSUED $0.40 $0.00 $0.00  $0.40
$112.30 $0.00 $0.00 $112.30
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Date Description Owed Adjusted Paid  Due Due
Date

12/06/2017 COPIES ISSUED $0.40 $0.00 $0.00  $0.40

12/06/2017 REGULAR MAIL POSTAGE FEES $0.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.45

02/20/2018 JE> $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00

07/16/2018 JE>SEE ATTACHED IMAGE $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

07/17/2018 COPIES ISSUED $0.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.10
$112.30 $0.00 $0.00 $112.30

Case Disposition

Disposition Date Case Judge

(A) GUILTY/NO CONTEST PLEA TO REDUCED CHARGE 11/30/2017 SWEENEY, MAUREEN A.

—
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